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Kabeldose, schirmbar, Schraubklemmanschluss, 
Schirmringversion, Edelstahlausführung
Female cable connector, shieldable, screw connection, 
shielding ring, stainless steel version

6–8

6–8

99-1430-992-04

99-1436-992-05

~

M
1

 

Kabeldose schirmbar, Schraubklemmanschluss, Irisfeder
Female cable connector, shieldable, screw connection, iris 
type spring

Sensorsteckverbinder Serie 713 · Schraubklemmanschluss

Sensor connectors series 713 · Screw clamp connection

Bestell-Nr.
Ordering-No.

Bezeichnung
Description

Abbildung
Figure

Maßzeichnung
Drawing

Kabeldose, schirmbar, Schraubklemmanschluss, 
Schirmringversion, Lötanschluss bei 12 pol
Female cable connector, shieldable, screw termination, 
version with shielding ring, solder termination on 12 pol
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Polzahl
Contacts

12

Bestell-Nummer
Ordering-Number

99-1430-814-04

99-1430-812-04

99-1436-814-05

99-1436-812-05

99-1486-812-08

99-1492-812-12

Kabeldurchlass (mm)
Cable outlet (mm)

4–6

6–8

4–6

6–8

6–8

6–8

Polzahl
Contacts

Bestell-Nummer
Ordering-Number

99-1432-814-04

99-1438-814-05

99-1488-814-08

99-1488-812-08

Kabeldurchlass (mm)
Cable outlet (mm)

5–8

5–8

5–8

8–9

Polzahl
Contacts

Bestell-Nummer
Ordering-Number

Kabeldurchlass (mm)
Cable outlet (mm)

 4 5  8 12

Technische Daten
Specifications
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